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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    3^ PROVA CAMPIONATO GIOVANI (lato mare) 
                    PONTEDERA --- DOMENICA 11 FEBBRAIO 2018 
                            Turno 1 --- 11/02/2018 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Rana Femmine Giovanissimi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     CIACCIA VITTORIA       2012 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER --             
     GJUZI RACHELE          2011 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     PETRI ALESSANDRA       2011 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Rana Maschi Giovanissimi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     CORSINI GIANNI         2008 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

     DI FIORE TOMMASO       2011 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             
     PARRINI GABRIELE       2011 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

     PECCIANTI FEDERICO     2006 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Rana Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     MORABITO GIUSEPPE      1965 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 31 40       
     CRISTOFARO DARIO       1986 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 32 10       
     MARCHIORI SIMONE       1978 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 44 30       
     CAVINI FRANCESCO       1980 M  ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE   01 48 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Farfalla Femmine Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   VIRDIS GINEVRA         2010 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 28 20       
2)   PUCCETTI ASIA          2010 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 30 10       
3)   PESTRIN MICHELA        2010 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 30 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Farfalla Maschi Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PRESA LORENZO          2010 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 25 50       
2)   BENCINI GABRIELE       2010 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 25 80       
3)   MORI CRISTIANO         2010 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 29 20       

1)   CINO ETTORE            2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 21 90       
2)   FIORDI GABRIELE        2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 22 80       
3)   PALANDRI DIEGO         2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 23 30       
4)   MASSONI LUCA           2009 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 24 40       
5)   LIPPI GIUSEPPE         2009 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 27 90       
6)   CAMPINOTI SAMUELE      2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 28 10       
7)   BONACCHI ALESSANDRO    2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 60       
8)   CAMOSCINI ETTORE       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 28 80       
8)   PUMILIA MANUEL         2009 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 28 80       
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10)  TEODORESCU ANDREI      2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 40       
11)  MORI JACOPO            2009 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 36 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Farfalla Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BOERO MARCO            1997 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 30 00       
2)   SECCHI GABRIELE        2000 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 31 70       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Femmine Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CONFORTI VALENTINA     2009 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 45 90       
2)   GRAUSO DELIA           2009 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 50       

1)   BUCCI SARA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 43 40       
2)   GRANAIOLA ANNA         2008 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 80       
3)   GOVI AMBRA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 47 40       
4)   GARBATI GINEVRA        2008 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 54 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Farfalla Maschi Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LENZI NICCOLO'         2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 20       
2)   RAIA DIEGO             2008 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 55 40       

1)   BANDONI ALESSANDRO     2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 00       
2)   PASHKU ANDREA          2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 00       
3)   CONVERTINO LEONARDO    2007 M  MOVIDA                    00 49 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MELANI CHIARA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 39 20       
2)   BRAVI GIOCONDA         2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 53 20       

1)   TONIONI ALICE          2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 25 70       
2)   CERRATELLI VANESSA     2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 29 70       
3)   BIANCHI SARA           2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 42 40       
4)   GUIDI MADDALENA        2006 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 46 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BAGNASCO ROSAMARIA     1991 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       02 04 40       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   SIMION DENIS           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 41 30       
2)   BECHELLI ORLANDO       2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 51 80       
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3)   PUCCI DANIEL           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 54 80       
4)   ONESTI GABRIELE        2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 55 40       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Didattica3 Femmine Giovanissimi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     CERRATELLI SOFIA       2011 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     GRIDEL VITTORIA        2011 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     LEGLER ALESSANDRA      2012 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Didattica3 Maschi Giovanissimi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     DUMITRU DARIUS         2011 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     ERRIGO ALESSANDRO      2010 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             
     GARBATI TOMMASO        2011 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Didattica3 Femmine Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   TOSCANO SARA           2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 90       
2)   TORO SILVIA            2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 60       
3)   RACCUGLIA CHIARA       2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 35 50       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Didattica3 Maschi Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIEMONTE ANTONIO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 30       
2)   IOZZELLI FEDERICO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 55 30       
3)   RAMAZZOTTI MATEO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 08 40       
4)   MAROTTA DAVIDE         2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 00       
5)   VENTURI FRANCESCO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 30       

1)   PAPESCHI SAMUELE       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 29 80       
2)   DE PASQUALE MATTEO     2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 29 90       
3)   PETRONI LEONARDO       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 31 70       
4)   FIORDI GABRIELE        2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 50       
5)   TEODORESCU ANDREI      2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 90       
6)   GJURA DARIO            2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 39 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   CONFORTI VALENTINA     2009 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 31 00       
2)   LIBRIZZI MARGHERITA    2009 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 47 00       
3)   GRAUSO DELIA           2009 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 58 50       

1)   BUCCI SARA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 26 70       
2)   VENANZI SOFIA          2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 29 40       
3)   AMBROSIO VIRGINIA      2008 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 33 10       
4)   GOVI AMBRA             2008 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 42 80       
5)   FABBRIS MARTA          2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 45 00       
6)   GARBATI GINEVRA        2008 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 46 10       
7)   BERNARDINI GINEVRA     2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 53 50       
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8)   BARSI AMANDA           2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          02 05 70       
9)   ACCORSINI SOFIA        2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          02 10 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   VALENTINO DANIELA      1999 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       01 46 10       
2)   BAGNASCO ROSAMARIA     1991 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       02 01 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MENCHISE NARCISO       2008 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 35 60       
2)   LENZI NICCOLO'         2008 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 41 50       
3)   PUCCINI GIOVANNI       2008 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 43 70       
4)   RAIA DIEGO             2008 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 48 80       

1)   DAVINI LEONARDO        2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 29 40       
2)   ALBY FRANCESCO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 32 40       
2)   BENEDETTI GIANMARCO    2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 32 40       
4)   PASHKU ANDREA          2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 32 90       
5)   CARAMANTE FRANCESCO    2007 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 33 10       
6)   IUMIENTO SIMONE        2007 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 36 70       
6)   MAKA MATTEO            2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 70       
8)   VENTURI FEDERICO       2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 37 40       
9)   MEMISHA CHRISTIAN      2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 44 60       
10)  MONTI RICCARDO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 45 20       
11)  CONVERTINO LEONARDO    2007 M  MOVIDA                    01 49 10       
12)  CHIBZUI MATTEO         2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 49 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FRANCESCO              1989 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       01 27 60       
2)   BOERO MARCO            1997 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       01 47 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MICHELACCI MATILDE     2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 20       
2)   MONTI MATILDE          2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 24 40       
2)   MUGNAI CLARISSA        2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 40       
4)   PECCHIA SOFIA          2007 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 01 26 10       
5)   BRAVI GIOCONDA         2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 27 20       
6)   CHECCHI ELENA          2007 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 27 50       
7)   GRECO SOFIA            2007 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 30 20       
8)   STEFANI BEATRICE       2007 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 30 60       
9)   ORSETTI SARA           2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 31 90       
10)  CALISI GIULIA          2007 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            01 32 30       
11)  BRINDANI MARIANNA      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 32 90       
12)  CASTAGNOZZI MATILDE    2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 36 20       
13)  POSILLICO MATILDE      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 38 60       
14)  PETRUZZI NADIA         2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 48 00       

1)   TONIONI ALICE          2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 15 50       
2)   BERNESCHI EVA          2006 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            01 18 90       
2)   GABRIELLI MANUELA      2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 19 20       
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4)   GIOVANNETTI LAVINIA    2006 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 21 60       
5)   BIANCHI SARA           2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 21 90       
6)   DENTINI ALESSIA        2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 50       
7)   CORTOPASSI MELISSA     2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 25 40       
8)   TELLOLI ALESSANDRA     2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 26 70       
9)   CHIARELLO MARTA        2006 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 29 60       
10)  PACINI ROSSANA         2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 37 20       
11)  PERETTI AMBRA          2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 40 70       
nc   VAGLINI ANGELICA       2006 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   AUSTRIA ARON PATRICK   2006 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 18 70       
2)   MASSONI ANDREA         2006 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 21 90       
3)   LOMBARDO ANTONIO       2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 20       
4)   SIMION DENIS           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 24 00       
5)   BERTOLOZZI SAMUELE     2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 27 00       
6)   BECHELLI ORLANDO       2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 27 90       
7)   MIGLIANI NICCOLO'      2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 31 70       
8)   PUCCI DANIEL           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 36 20       
9)   CALIN DANIEL           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 38 90       
10)  FARINA GIOELE          2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 42 00       
11)  TICCIATI DIEGO         2006 M  MOVIDA                    01 46 40       
12)  GRAZIANI FILIPPO       2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          02 05 70       
nc   BITTI CRISTIAN         2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          Squalificato       
nc   ONESTI GABRIELE        2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          Squalificato       

1)   CHITI FRANCESCO        2005 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 16 30       
2)   SIMI ALESSANDRO        2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 16 80       
3)   GRANAIOLA PIETRO       2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 17 10       
4)   GIRIBON MARTINO        2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 22 40       
5)   FERRUCCI FEDERICO      2005 M  MOVIDA                    01 31 00       
6)   MANFREDI FRANCESCO     2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 33 50       
7)   BARSI LEONARDO         2005 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 34 00       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Stile Libero Femmine Giovanissimi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     CERRATELLI SOFIA       2011 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     CIACCIA VITTORIA       2012 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER --             
     GJUZI RACHELE          2011 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       --             
     GRIDEL VITTORIA        2011 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     LEGLER ALESSANDRA      2012 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     PETRI ALESSANDRA       2011 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Stile Libero Femmine Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     POMELLI VERONICA       1984 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 32 20       
     FERRALI SARA           1978 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 32 70       
     TRAVERSO ELEONORA      1986 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 39 80       
     CERRI ALESSANDRA       1993 F  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 42 70       
     DAL ZOVO ALICE         2007 F  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 55 20       
     GEMIGNANI STEFANIA     1985 F  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 08 50       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Stile Libero Maschi Giovanissimi   --- 
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n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     CORSINI GIANNI         2008 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

     DI FIORE TOMMASO       2011 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             
     DUMITRU DARIUS         2011 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     ERRIGO ALESSANDRO      2010 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             
     GARBATI TOMMASO        2011 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         --             
     PARRINI GABRIELE       2011 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

     PECCIANTI FEDERICO     2006 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO --             

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   25 Stile Libero Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
     VITALE ANDREA          1975 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 22 40       
     CRISTOFARO DARIO       1986 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 27 00       
     RIZZO ALESSANDRO       1990 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 28 40       
     LO FIEGO GABRIELE      2002 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 31 70       
     VOLPINI MIRKO          1988 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 33 00       
     MORABITO GIUSEPPE      1965 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 35 50       
     FADDA FEDERICO         1978 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 46 70       
     FIUMANO' GIAMPIERO     1986 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 51 00       
     SACCO KEVIN            1999 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 55 60       
     SYLL MODOU             2000 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    02 49 00       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PUCCETTI ASIA          2010 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 49 00       
2)   VIRDIS GINEVRA         2010 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 52 30       
3)   PESTRIN MICHELA        2010 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 00 00       
4)   RACCUGLIA CHIARA       2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 50       
5)   TORO SILVIA            2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 30 80       
6)   TOSCANO SARA           2010 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 34 00       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   ALFEI MARTINA          2007 F  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 03 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - C   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PRESA LORENZO          2010 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 43 10       
2)   BENCINI GABRIELE       2010 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 47 50       
3)   MORI CRISTIANO         2010 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 03 70       
4)   IOZZELLI FEDERICO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 03 90       
5)   PIEMONTE ANTONIO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 50       
6)   RAMAZZOTTI MATEO       2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 22 80       
7)   VENTURI FRANCESCO      2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 23 40       
8)   MAROTTA DAVIDE         2010 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 26 10       

1)   RASSU ANDREA           2009 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 38 80       
2)   PALANDRI DIEGO         2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 44 90       
3)   MASSONI LUCA           2009 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 46 40       
4)   DE PASQUALE MATTEO     2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 47 50       
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5)   PUMILIA MANUEL         2009 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 47 60       
6)   CINO ETTORE            2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 50 30       
7)   CAMPINOTI SAMUELE      2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 50 50       
8)   BONACCHI ALESSANDRO    2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 60       
9)   GJURA DARIO            2009 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 52 70       
10)  MORI JACOPO            2009 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 55 90       
11)  CAMOSCINI ETTORE       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 56 50       
12)  PETRONI LEONARDO       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 59 50       
13)  PAPESCHI SAMUELE       2009 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 02 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   SALVIA LUIGI           1974 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 50 30       
2)   VITALE ANDREA          1975 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 50 60       
3)   MICHELI EMILIANO       1979 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    00 54 20       
4)   SECCHI GABRIELE        2000 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 58 90       
5)   MARCHIORI SIMONE       1978 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 02 70       
6)   PANCELLI GABRIELE      2006 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    02 38 90       
7)   FADDA FEDERICO         1978 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 42 10       
8)   MERCENARO GABRIELE     1994 M  ASSOCIAZIONISMO SESTESE   01 13 40       
9)   BACHI GIULIO           1994 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    02 38 90       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LIBRIZZI MARGHERITA    2009 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 01 40       
2)   COSENTINO MAILA        2009 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 18 50       
3)   MASINI MARIA           2009 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 22 70       

1)   AMBROSIO VIRGINIA      2008 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 51 10       
2)   GRANAIOLA ANNA         2008 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 53 60       
3)   VENANZI SOFIA          2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 56 60       
4)   BERNARDINI GINEVRA     2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 58 60       
5)   FABBRIS MARTA          2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 00 30       
6)   ACCORSINI SOFIA        2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 00 70       
7)   BARSI AMANDA           2008 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 04 60       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   VALENTINO DANIELA      1999 F  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 55 90       
2)   ALFEI MARTINA          2007 F  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 26 50       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Es. - B   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MENCHISE NARCISO       2008 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 59 80       
2)   PUCCINI GIOVANNI       2008 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 08 50       

1)   ALBY FRANCESCO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 60       
2)   DAVINI LEONARDO        2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 49 70       
3)   CARAMANTE FRANCESCO    2007 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 50 60       
4)   MAKA MATTEO            2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 51 40       
5)   MEMISHA CHRISTIAN      2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 53 40       
6)   BANDONI ALESSANDRO     2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 54 00       
7)   CHIBZUI MATTEO         2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 55 00       
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8)   MONTI RICCARDO         2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 56 40       
9)   BENEDETTI GIANMARCO    2007 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 57 90       
10)  VENTURI FEDERICO       2007 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 59 70       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Special   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FRANCESCO              1989 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       00 46 80       
2)   RIZZO ALESSANDRO       1990 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       01 00 50       
3)   SALVIA LUIGI           1974 M  SPECIAL TEAM GENOVA       01 03 40       
4)   MICHELI EMILIANO       1979 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 32 70       
5)   PANCELLI GABRIELE      2006 M  ACQUA TEAM NUOTO CUOIO    01 55 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MONTI MATILDE          2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 36 40       
2)   PECCHIA SOFIA          2007 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 38 10       
2)   STEFANI BEATRICE       2007 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 38 10       
4)   MUGNAI CLARISSA        2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 60       
5)   MICHELACCI MATILDE     2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 80       
6)   CHECCHI ELENA          2007 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 39 30       
7)   GRECO SOFIA            2007 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 39 60       
8)   CALISI GIULIA          2007 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 40 30       
9)   MELANI CHIARA          2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 40       
10)  ORSETTI SARA           2007 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 41 80       
11)  CASTAGNOZZI MATILDE    2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 43 00       
12)  POSILLICO MATILDE      2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 46 20       
13)  PETRUZZI NADIA         2007 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 60       

1)   BERNESCHI EVA          2006 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 34 90       
2)   CERRATELLI VANESSA     2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 20       
3)   GIOVANNETTI LAVINIA    2006 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 36 00       
4)   DENTINI ALESSIA        2006 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 10       
5)   CORTOPASSI MELISSA     2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 37 90       
6)   VAGLINI ANGELICA       2006 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 38 70       
7)   CHIARELLO MARTA        2006 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 38 80       
8)   TELLOLI ALESSANDRA     2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 39 30       
9)   PERETTI AMBRA          2006 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 42 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Es. - A   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   AUSTRIA ARON PATRICK   2006 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 34 30       
2)   MASSONI ANDREA         2006 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 60       
3)   LOMBARDO ANTONIO       2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 70       
4)   BERTOLOZZI SAMUELE     2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 39 40       
5)   MIGLIANI NICCOLO'      2006 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 10       
6)   CALIN DANIEL           2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 43 00       
7)   TICCIATI DIEGO         2006 M  MOVIDA                    00 44 70       
8)   FARINA GIOELE          2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 45 80       
9)   GRAZIANI FILIPPO       2006 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 58 50       

1)   CHITI FRANCESCO        2005 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 90       
2)   SIMI ALESSANDRO        2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 34 10       
3)   GRANAIOLA PIETRO       2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 20       
4)   GIRIBON MARTINO        2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 60       
5)   FERRUCCI FEDERICO      2005 M  MOVIDA                    00 37 70       
6)   MANFREDI FRANCESCO     2005 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 40 50       
7)   BARSI LEONARDO         2005 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 42 70       
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                    3^ PROVA CAMPIONATO GIOVANI (lato mare) 
                    PONTEDERA --- DOMENICA 11 FEBBRAIO 2018 
                            Turno 2 --- 11/02/2018 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Ragazzi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   INCROCCI ASIA          2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 70       
2)   PAPONI SOFIA           2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 43 00       
3)   FERRETTI ISABELLA      2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 45 40       
4)   CHIAPPINI FRANCESCA    2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 46 70       
5)   NANNI SARA             2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 20       
6)   MORI GIULIA            2005 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 47 30       
7)   BONACCHI MARGHERITA    2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 47 70       
8)   COCCHI YLENIA          2005 F  MOVIDA                    00 50 20       
8)   LAMI SARA              2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 50 20       
10)  PIERI MATILDE          2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 50 30       
11)  LOTTI ELISA            2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 50 70       
12)  CORONA GEMMA           2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 51 90       
13)  SERAFINI ELISA         2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 53 80       
14)  BARONTI CLARISSA       2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 55 20       
nc   BARBI LISA             2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         Squalificato       

1)   TOMEI SILVIA           2004 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 40 30       
2)   TOMEI AGNESE           2004 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 42 40       
3)   GUIDI MARINA           2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 44 40       
4)   POCAI SARA             2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 45 50       
5)   BEQIRAJ ERGINA         2004 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 47 40       
5)   SORBI ELISA            2004 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 47 40       
7)   BUGELLI SARA           2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 48 70       
8)   FERRARI GRETA          2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 49 40       
9)   MAKA GIULIA            2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 50 20       
10)  WANG JESSICA           2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 50 70       
11)  ALBANO DEBORA          2004 F  MOVIDA                    00 53 40       
12)  TIRAPELLE ALESSIA      2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 56 80       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   DI SANTORO ELISA       2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 39 50       
2)   CASTELLANI SARA        2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 41 50       
3)   GHILARDI SOFIA         2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 42 30       
4)   DENTINI GAIA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 42 40       
5)   MARLIA FEDERICA        2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 43 10       
6)   AUSTRIA MARIA ANGELICA 2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 44 40       
7)   GALLUZZO LUCIA         2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 44 60       
8)   LOTTI LAURA            2002 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 45 10       
9)   MARRACCINI REBECCA     2003 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 60       
10)  LANDI GIADA            2002 F  H SPORT                   00 46 10       
11)  PISTOLESI MARTA        2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 46 60       
12)  PIAGENTINI REBECCA     2003 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 47 30       
13)  TOSI SERENA            2003 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 48 20       
14)  CAPPELLI BENEDETTA     2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 49 30       
15)  CARAMANTE MARGHERITA   2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 50 50       
16)  CACIAGLI LETIZIA       2002 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 51 00       
17)  CHEN GIULIA            2003 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 51 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Femmine Assoluti   --- 
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n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FRANCESCHINI AURORA    2001 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 38 80       
2)   VANNUCCI GIULIA        2001 F  H SPORT                   00 39 40       
3)   BOZZOLA VIRGINIA       2000 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 41 30       
4)   BIGONGIARI IRENE       2000 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 41 50       
5)   NICCOLINI GEMMA        2000 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 42 30       
6)   LUPI CHIARA FRACESCA   2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 43 00       
7)   CORSI AMANDA           2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 43 10       
8)   TOZZI GIULIA           2001 F  H SPORT                   00 45 60       
9)   MORINI BEATRICE        2001 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 46 30       
10)  PELLEGRINI SOPHIA      1999 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 48 00       
11)  BECHELLI MATILDE       2000 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 48 20       
12)  PROCACCI MATILDA       2001 F  H SPORT                   00 49 30       
13)  BATONI VIRGINIA        2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 49 50       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Ragazzi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   STECCA DIEGO           2004 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 37 40       
2)   LUCCHESI ALBERTO       2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 40 20       
3)   LEONE FRANCESCO        2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 41 40       
4)   TOMEI SIMONE           2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 41 60       
5)   DI SIMO STEFANO        2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 41 70       
6)   FONTOLAN MATTIA        2004 M  H SPORT                   00 43 30       
7)   GIUSTI PIETRO          2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 45 60       
8)   IACOPONI ISAIA         2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 47 80       
9)   GUIDI LAPO             2004 M  H SPORT                   00 47 90       
10)  D'AMBROSI COSTANTINO   2004 M  H SPORT                   00 49 40       
nc   LIPPI DOMENICO         2004 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          Squalificato       

1)   GULLA' LORENZO         2002 M  H SPORT                   00 34 10       
2)   PASCUCCI GIACOMO       2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 50       
3)   FRANCHI ALESSIO        2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 38 50       
4)   SUFFREDINI NICOLA      2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 39 50       
5)   VALDAMBRINI FRANCESCO  2003 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 40 40       
6)   FACOTTO SAMUELE        2002 M  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 41 00       
7)   BECHELLI EDOARDO       2002 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 41 50       
8)   MORRONE ANDREA         2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 43 40       
9)   ANTOGNELLI GABRIELE    2002 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 44 30       
10)  AFFABILE BENEDETTO     2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 44 40       
11)  PAOLI GIONATA          2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 44 90       
12)  MACALUSO ALEX          2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 45 00       
13)  ANTONELLI MICHELE      2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 45 10       
14)  MARCONCINI ADRIANO MAR 2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 46 20       
15)  RAPAIOLI FRANCESCO     2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 46 60       
16)  PAOLI FRANCESCO        2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 46 80       
17)  PELLEGRINI MATTEO      2003 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 47 50       
18)  CECCOTTI LORENZO       2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 47 60       
nc   TEDONE LORENZO         2002 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   GIANNECCHINI GABRIELE  2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 35 40       
2)   TONDINI MARCO          2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 90       
3)   PIERI MICHELE          2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 36 40       
4)   DALFREDDO MARCO        2000 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 37 70       
5)   D'AMBROSI ALESSIO      2001 M  H SPORT                   00 37 90       
6)   COLUCCI MICHAEL        2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 38 00       
7)   COLUCCI MANUEL         2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 38 80       
8)   META THOMAS            2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 39 00       
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8)   VALSECCHI FRANCESCO    2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 39 00       
10)  SARTI LUCA             2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 39 10       
11)  CAMPINOTI LORENZO      2000 M  H SPORT                   00 42 00       
12)  DEL MORO NICCOLO'      2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 44 10       
13)  GIUNTOLI VALERIO       2000 M  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 44 20       
nc   GRONCHI DORIAN         2001 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Rana Maschi Assoluti   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   LORENZETTI FREDIANO    1999 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 34 90       
2)   PASCUCCI GIANMARCO     1999 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 35 90       
3)   DI DIO LUIGI           1998 M  H SPORT                   00 37 00       
4)   SIENA STEFANO          1999 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 37 20       
5)   TREDICI MARCO          1997 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 38 20       
6)   BOSCHI SAMUELE         1998 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 39 00       
7)   SPAGNESI MICHELE       1998 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 39 60       
8)   PANTANI CHRISTIAN      1999 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 40 50       
9)   BIANCHI RICCARDO       1999 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 42 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Ragazzi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIEMONTE AGNESE        2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 27 00       
2)   BERTI SARA             2005 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 32 60       

1)   RICCHETTI IRENE        2004 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 22 60       
2)   GHERARDI BENEDETTA     2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 30 20       
3)   GUIDI MARINA           2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 30 70       
4)   FERRI AURORA           2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 37 00       
5)   SIMONETTI CATERINA     2004 F  GYMNIC CLUB               01 42 10       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   COLUCCIO SARA          2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 19 20       
2)   LA MARCA LIDIA         2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 21 00       
3)   PACILLI GAYA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 24 30       
4)   LANDI GIADA            2002 F  H SPORT                   01 33 20       
5)   PIAGENTINI REBECCA     2003 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 34 40       
6)   SALVETTI ASIA          2003 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 51 50       
nc   GIUNTI MATILDE         2003 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER Ritirato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Femmine Assoluti   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MALFANTI SILVIA        1999 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            01 16 80       
2)   MORINI BEATRICE        2001 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 29 80       
3)   BECHELLI MATILDE       2000 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 33 70       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Ragazzi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   MATTIELLO JOHNEY       2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 01 09 10       
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2)   TREDICI ALESSANDRO     2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 10 10       
3)   LENZI TOMMASO          2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 18 80       
4)   GEMIGNANI MANUEL       2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 20 60       

1)   MATTEONI LUCA          2002 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 09 80       
2)   FANUCCHI SAMUELE       2002 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 12 00       
3)   ABBRI MATTEO           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 13 10       
4)   CINQUILLI EDOARDO      2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 14 10       
5)   DAVINI FRANCESCO       2003 M  GYMNIC CLUB               01 14 30       
6)   MUGNAI GABRIELE        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         01 17 20       
7)   BECHELLI EDOARDO       2002 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 18 70       
8)   SUFFREDINI NICOLA      2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 20 10       
9)   BAISI ANDREA           2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 21 30       
10)  ANTOGNELLI GABRIELE    2002 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 21 80       
11)  CEI TOMMASO            2002 M  H SPORT                   01 25 30       
nc   NERI GABRIELE          2003 M  H SPORT                   Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PIERI MICHELE          2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 06 40       
2)   DALFREDDO MARCO        2000 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 12 00       
3)   RICCOMINI LUCA         2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       01 16 80       
4)   COCCHI MATTIA          2001 M  H SPORT                   01 20 50       
5)   COLELLA MATTIA         2001 M  H SPORT                   01 21 00       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   100 Farfalla Maschi Assoluti   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BIANCHI RICCARDO       1999 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          01 20 50       
2)   SIENA STEFANO          1999 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            01 26 60       
nc   MEINI FRANCESCO        1999 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER Ritirato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Ragazzi   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   FERRETTI ISABELLA      2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 20       
2)   CASTAGNETTI AGATA      2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 33 80       
3)   INCROCCI ASIA          2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 10       
4)   MORI GIULIA            2005 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 34 60       
4)   PAPONI SOFIA           2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 34 60       
6)   PIERI MATILDE          2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 34 70       
7)   BERTI SARA             2005 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 30       
8)   GRANUCCI MIA           2005 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 36 00       
9)   BONACCHI MARGHERITA    2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 20       
10)  NANNI SARA             2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 36 70       
11)  CORONA GEMMA           2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 37 40       
12)  LAMI SARA              2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 37 50       
13)  CHIAPPINI FRANCESCA    2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 37 90       
14)  LOTTI ELISA            2005 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 38 20       
15)  SERAFINI ELISA         2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 38 40       
16)  BARONTI CLARISSA       2005 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 39 80       
16)  COCCHI YLENIA          2005 F  MOVIDA                    00 39 80       
18)  BARBI LISA             2005 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 20       

1)   TOMEI AGNESE           2004 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 90       
2)   RICCHETTI IRENE        2004 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 33 10       
3)   POCAI SARA             2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 33 80       
3)   TOMEI SILVIA           2004 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 33 80       
5)   GHERARDI BENEDETTA     2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 34 40       
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6)   SORBI ELISA            2004 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 36 00       
7)   TAMBURRO FEDERICA      2004 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 36 30       
8)   SIMONETTI CATERINA     2004 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 37 30       
9)   FERRARI GRETA          2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 37 70       
10)  BEQIRAJ ERGINA         2004 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 37 80       
10)  TINTORI SERENA         2004 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 37 80       
12)  CORSINI GIULIA         2004 F  H SPORT                   00 38 10       
13)  BUGELLI SARA           2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 39 70       
14)  WANG JESSICA           2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 39 80       
15)  MAKA GIULIA            2004 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 40 20       
16)  TIRAPELLE ALESSIA      2004 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 40 50       
17)  ALBANO DEBORA          2004 F  MOVIDA                    00 43 20       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   DENTINI GAIA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 31 90       
2)   AUSTRIA MARIA ANGELICA 2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 32 30       
3)   CANTINI SOFIA          2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 33 20       
4)   PACILLI GAYA           2002 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 33 30       
5)   MARRACCINI REBECCA     2003 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 33 40       
6)   DI SANTORO ELISA       2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 33 50       
7)   COLUCCIO SARA          2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 33 80       
7)   GIUNTI MATILDE         2003 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 33 80       
9)   CASTELLANI SARA        2003 F  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 34 10       
10)  LOTTI LAURA            2002 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 34 30       
11)  GALLUZZO LUCIA         2002 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 00       
12)  GHILARDI SOFIA         2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 35 20       
13)  MARLIA FEDERICA        2002 F  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 35 30       
14)  PISTOLESI MARTA        2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 35 60       
15)  CAPPELLI BENEDETTA     2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 36 00       
16)  TOSI SERENA            2003 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 37 00       
17)  CARAMANTE MARGHERITA   2003 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 38 10       
18)  CHEN GIULIA            2003 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 39 40       
19)  SALVETTI ASIA          2003 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 41 80       
nc   CACIAGLI LETIZIA       2002 F  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Femmine Assoluti   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   BALESTRACCI CARLOTTA   2001 F  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 29 90       
1)   MADDALENA VIOLA        2001 F  H SPORT                   00 29 90       
3)   MALFANTI SILVIA        1999 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 31 00       
4)   FRANCESCHINI AURORA    2001 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 31 10       
5)   BARDI GIULIA           1998 F  H SPORT                   00 31 80       
6)   MILITELLO GAIA         2001 F  H SPORT                   00 31 90       
7)   RIZZELLI ELISA         1998 F  H SPORT                   00 32 40       
8)   BOZZOLA VIRGINIA       2000 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 32 50       
9)   LUPI CHIARA FRACESCA   2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 32 70       
10)  BIGONGIARI IRENE       2000 F  GYMNIC CLUB               00 33 70       
10)  MENICHELLI VIOLA       2001 F  H SPORT                   00 33 70       
12)  TOZZI GIULIA           2001 F  H SPORT                   00 34 20       
13)  CORSI AMANDA           2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 34 50       
13)  NICCOLINI GEMMA        2000 F  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 34 50       
15)  PROCACCI MATILDA       2001 F  H SPORT                   00 34 90       
15)  VANNUCCI GIULIA        2001 F  H SPORT                   00 34 90       
17)  BATONI VIRGINIA        2001 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 37 00       
18)  FAVILLI ELEONORA       2000 F  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 38 30       
nc   PELLEGRINI SOPHIA      1999 F  NUOTO GROSSETO            Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Ragazzi   --- 
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n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   STECCA DIEGO           2004 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 28 50       
1)   TREDICI ALESSANDRO     2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 50       
3)   MATTIELLO JOHNEY       2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 28 70       
4)   GEMIGNANI MANUEL       2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 29 60       
5)   LENZI TOMMASO          2004 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 30 90       
6)   LUCCHESI ALBERTO       2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 31 00       
7)   DI SIMO STEFANO        2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 32 00       
8)   BOVENGA ALESSANDRO     2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 50       
9)   LEONE FRANCESCO        2004 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 32 60       
10)  LIPPI DOMENICO         2004 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 33 60       
11)  FONTOLAN MATTIA        2004 M  H SPORT                   00 34 70       
12)  TOMEI SIMONE           2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 35 10       
13)  GIUSTI PIETRO          2004 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 36 20       
14)  D'AMBROSI COSTANTINO   2004 M  H SPORT                   00 38 20       
15)  IACOPONI ISAIA         2004 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 40 30       
16)  GUIDI LAPO             2004 M  H SPORT                   00 42 60       

1)   GULLA' LORENZO         2002 M  H SPORT                   00 28 20       
2)   MATTEONI LUCA          2002 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 28 40       
2)   PASCUCCI GIACOMO       2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 40       
4)   CASINI MATTEO          2003 M  H SPORT                   00 28 50       
5)   FACOTTO SAMUELE        2002 M  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 28 60       
6)   FANUCCHI SAMUELE       2002 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 28 70       
6)   NERI GABRIELE          2003 M  H SPORT                   00 28 70       
8)   BINI MATTEO            2003 M  H SPORT                   00 29 50       
9)   MUGNAI GABRIELE        2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 29 70       
10)  FRANCHI ALESSIO        2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 29 90       
11)  ABBRI MATTEO           2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 30 00       
12)  PAOLI GIONATA          2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 30 90       
13)  BAISI ANDREA           2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 31 10       
14)  DAVINI FRANCESCO       2003 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 31 20       
15)  MASOTTI SAMUELE        2002 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 31 30       
16)  MORRONE ANDREA         2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 31 40       
16)  TEDONE LORENZO         2002 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 31 40       
18)  VALDAMBRINI FRANCESCO  2003 M  GYMNIC CLUB               00 31 60       
19)  MARCONCINI ADRIANO MAR 2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 31 80       
20)  CINQUILLI EDOARDO      2003 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 10       
21)  CEI TOMMASO            2002 M  H SPORT                   00 33 20       
22)  AFFABILE BENEDETTO     2003 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            00 33 70       
23)  ANTONELLI MICHELE      2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 34 30       
23)  PAOLI FRANCESCO        2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 34 30       
25)  RAPAIOLI FRANCESCO     2003 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 34 70       
26)  CECCOTTI LORENZO       2002 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 35 50       
27)  PELLEGRINI MATTEO      2003 M  CENTRO NUOTO SAN VINCENZO 00 37 00       
28)  MACALUSO ALEX          2003 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 41 20       
nc   PRATESI DIEGO          2002 M  NUOTO GROSSETO            Squalificato       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Juniores   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   COLUCCI MANUEL         2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 27 60       
2)   MARTINI GIULIO         2000 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 27 80       
3)   COLUCCI MICHAEL        2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 28 10       
4)   D'AMBROSI ALESSIO      2001 M  H SPORT                   00 29 50       
5)   COLELLA MATTIA         2001 M  H SPORT                   00 29 60       
6)   SARTI LUCA             2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 30 20       
7)   VALSECCHI FRANCESCO    2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 30 70       
8)   META THOMAS            2000 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 31 20       
9)   COCCHI MATTIA          2001 M  H SPORT                   00 31 60       
9)   RICCOMINI LUCA         2001 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 31 60       
11)  GIUNTOLI VALERIO       2000 M  NUOTO PIOMBINO            00 31 90       
12)  DEL MORO NICCOLO'      2001 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 32 20       
12)  PRATELLI ANDREA        2000 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 32 20       
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14)  CAMPINOTI LORENZO      2000 M  H SPORT                   00 33 50       
15)  GRONCHI DORIAN         2001 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 35 70       

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   ---   50 Stile Libero Maschi Assoluti   --- 

n.  Atleta                  anno   Societa                    tempo   p.soc p.tab 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
1)   PASCUCCI GIANMARCO     1999 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 25 70       
2)   MEINI FRANCESCO        1999 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 28 10       
3)   DI DIO LUIGI           1998 M  H SPORT                   00 28 20       
4)   TREDICI MARCO          1997 M  ACQUARAMA PISTOIA         00 28 50       
5)   LORENZETTI FREDIANO    1999 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 28 70       
6)   SPAGNESI MICHELE       1998 M  CIRCOLO NUOTO LUCCA       00 29 80       
7)   BOSCHI SAMUELE         1998 M  GARFAGNANA NUOTO          00 29 90       
8)   PANTANI CHRISTIAN      1999 M  DIMENSIONE NUOTO PONTEDER 00 32 30       


